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Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Fort White 6235 Robinson, Jasmine1
Suwannee 1046 Seaver, Rachel2
Hamilton County 11165 Marshall, Janay3
West Nassau 09242 Thomas, Jessica4
Santa Fe 12285 Murphy, Brittana5
Union County 11100 Watkins, Ashli6
Yulee 11210 Hook, Amber7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Yulee 10212 Ray, Lillian1
Baker County 12134 Dugger, Mary2
Suwannee 1044 Carwise, Alexis3
Bradford 11110 Smyth, Jennifer4
Santa Fe 12287 Cummings, Paige5
Fort White 7218 Martinez, Satia6
Union County 0995 Klein, courtney7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Yulee 12203 Powell, Erica2
Hamilton County 09168 Dobson, Jasmine3
Santa Fe 09292 Gaskalla, Danielle4
Union County 0992 Mitchell, Lashae5
Baker County 09129 Lee, Kiarra6
West Nassau 09245 Flourney, Chelsea7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Suwannee 0920 Wheeler, Tanisha2
West Nassau 12243 Beckham, Dondee3
Union County 1279 Lee, Cameron4
Hamilton County 11158 Edwards, Rekeshia5
Baker County 09152 McCullough, Taytum6
Santa Fe 11293 Smith, Mariah7

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Hamilton County 11181 Cribbs, Amber1
Union County 1181 Barnett, Holli2
Union County 1279 Lee, Cameron3
Bradford 11110 Smyth, Jennifer4
West Nassau 12243 Beckham, Dondee5
Santa Fe 11293 Smith, Mariah6
Suwannee 096 Bradley, Marshauna7
Baker County 11136 Jackson, Andrea8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Yulee 10194 Powers, Ashley1
Hamilton County 8183 Jackson, Jasmine2
Baker County 09129 Lee, Kiarra3
West Nassau 09242 Thomas, Jessica4
Santa Fe 12285 Murphy, Brittana5
Union County 0995 Klein, courtney6
Suwannee 1046 Seaver, Rachel7
Hamilton County 11185 Henderson, Brianna8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Baker County 12133 Bradley, Courtney1
Yulee 11200 Miller, Hailey2
Union County 11100 Watkins, Ashli3
West Nassau 10262 Jones, Lindsey4
Santa Fe 09292 Gaskalla, Danielle5
Suwannee 1044 Carwise, Alexis6
Hamilton County 8157 Garcia, Mariela7
Suwannee 093 Martin, Michaelnisha8

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Suwannee 093 Martin, Michaelnisha3
Yulee 10204 Schwartz, Ashley4
Yulee 12203 Powell, Erica5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Baker County 09121 Hutcheson, Kathryn1
Suwannee 096 Bradley, Marshauna2
Fort White 7229 Hernandez, Victoria3
Hamilton County 09189 Anderson, Kentaicha4
Suwannee 1055 Riley, TiyRenee5
West Nassau 09250 James, Tiffany6
Baker County 10132 Walker, Delony7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Hamilton County 11185 Henderson, Brianna1
Hamilton County 09168 Dobson, Jasmine2
Santa Fe 12271 Swilley, Mari3
West Nassau 12244 Browning, Tara4
Newberry 1163 Menifee, Cary5
Santa Fe 10264 TenBroeck, Rebecca6
Union County 1196 Huggins, Shaniece7
Suwannee 1126 Burri, Maria8
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Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Suwannee 1038 Hill, Susan1A
Santa Fe 10264 TenBroeck, Rebecca2A
Union County 1073 Franklin, Qouston2B
Bradford 10101 Jordan, Christina3A
Santa Fe 12277 Swilley, Jessica3B
Newberry 1163 Menifee, Cary4A
Santa Fe 11268 Wyatt, Lindsey4B
Bradford 09111 Robinson, Jessika5A
Hamilton County 09171 Davis, Bria5B
Suwannee 1218 Ragan, Tiffany6A
Union County 1196 Huggins, Shaniece6B
Newberry 1072 King, Benita7A
Yulee 09195 Dennis, Katherine7B
Suwannee 1114 Hancock, Callie8A

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Suwannee 1213 Green, Suzanne2A
Suwannee 1028 McManaway, Amanda3A
Hamilton County 11164 Ostrom, Kelly4A
Suwannee 1258 Jansen, Megan5A
Hamilton County 09171 Davis, Bria6A
Yulee 09196 Lussier, Caitlin7A

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Suwannee 1213 Green, Suzanne3A
Hamilton County 11164 Ostrom, Kelly4A
Suwannee 1258 Jansen, Megan5A
Yulee 09195 Dennis, Katherine6A

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Yulee 11210 Hook, Amber2
Baker County 09144 Helms, Ellie3
Santa Fe 10290 Williams, Ashley4
Hamilton County 8166 Atwood, Chante5
Suwannee 1039 Kurtz, Virginia6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Suwannee 1256 Benson, Cortney3
Santa Fe 11279 Dennis, Naomi4
Suwannee 1216 Jefferson, Jasmine5
Hamilton County 11165 Marshall, Janay6

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Baker County 10150 Givens, Tyler1
Suwannee 1039 Kurtz, Virginia2
Hamilton County 7155 Johnson, Ebony3
Fort White 7218 Martinez, Satia4
Santa Fe 11272 George, Diamond5
West Nassau 11251 george, ashley6
Suwannee 1256 Benson, Cortney7
Suwannee 1243 Barclay, Brittany8

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
West Nassau2
Baker County3
Santa Fe4
Union County5
Suwannee6
Hamilton County7

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Suwannee3
1) 29 Jones, Chelsea 12 2) 55 Riley, TiyRenee 10
3) 43 Barclay, Brittany 12 4) 26 Burri, Maria 11
West Nassau4
1) 258 Brown, Janiece 09 2) 250 James, Tiffany 09
3) 254 Jones, Keshawn 10 4) 251 george, ashley 11
Santa Fe5
1) 264 TenBroeck, Rebecca 10 2) 274 Jackson, Shanice 11
3) 290 Williams, Ashley 10 4) 271 Swilley, Mari 12
Yulee6
1) 196 Lussier, Caitlin 09 2) 203 Powell, Erica 12
3) 194 Powers, Ashley 10 4) 204 Schwartz, Ashley 10

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
West Nassau3A
1) 237 Burroughs, Miranda 09 2) 261 Higginbotham, Kaylynn
3) 240 Kicklighter, Deanna 09 4) 251 george, ashley 11
Hamilton County4A
1) 164 Ostrom, Kelly 11 2) 158 Edwards, Rekeshia 11
3) 183 Jackson, Jasmine 8 4) 163 Patel, Pratiksha 11
Suwannee5A
1) 18 Ragan, Tiffany 12 2) 38 Hill, Susan 10
3) 26 Burri, Maria 11 4) 28 McManaway, Amanda
Yulee6A
1) 195 Dennis, Katherine 09 2) 196 Lussier, Caitlin 09
3) 194 Powers, Ashley 10 4) 204 Schwartz, Ashley 10
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Event  1   Girls High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Suwannee 1256 Benson, Cortney1
Suwannee 0917 Butcher, Shannon2
Suwannee 1142 Barlow, Tylonsheya3
Suwannee 1123 Goff, Kristin4
Fort White 6221 Ingram, Khadijah5
Hamilton County 8183 Jackson, Jasmine6
Fort White 6235 Robinson, Jasmine7
Santa Fe 11293 Smith, Mariah8
Fort White 7218 Martinez, Satia9
Hamilton County 8166 Atwood, Chante10
Union County 0992 Mitchell, Lashae11
Santa Fe 12287 Cummings, Paige12
Union County 1279 Lee, Cameron13
Baker County 09127 Parker, Beverly14

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Suwannee 0945 Riley, Briana1
Suwannee 0920 Wheeler, Tanisha2
Santa Fe 11268 Wyatt, Lindsey3
Santa Fe 11269 Cottingham, Jenna4
Suwannee 1039 Kurtz, Virginia5
Suwannee 1243 Barclay, Brittany6

Event  5   Girls Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Bradford 11110 Smyth, Jennifer1
Suwannee 1216 Jefferson, Jasmine2
Santa Fe 12285 Murphy, Brittana3
Union County 0995 Klein, courtney4
Baker County 09152 McCullough, Taytum5
Baker County 11153 Thompson, Ciara6
Suwannee 1055 Riley, TiyRenee7
Suwannee 1229 Jones, Chelsea8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hamilton County 09168 Dobson, Jasmine1
Hamilton County 10184 Shakespeare,2
Fort White 6235 Robinson, Jasmine3
Hamilton County 7155 Johnson, Ebony4
Fort White 6221 Ingram, Khadijah5
Hamilton County 11163 Patel, Pratiksha6
Suwannee 0920 Wheeler, Tanisha7

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bradford 11110 Smyth, Jennifer1
Suwannee 1216 Jefferson, Jasmine2
Santa Fe 11279 Dennis, Naomi3
Suwannee 1055 Riley, TiyRenee4
Suwannee 1034 Lee, Victoria5

Event  11   Girls Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Santa Fe 11273 Garrison, Chonderia1
Santa Fe 11283 Boykins, Starlena2
Baker County 12154 Russell, Kendra3
Santa Fe 11274 Jackson, Shanice4
Fort White 09226 Coffey, Kathryn5
Union County 1181 Barnett, Holli6
Bradford 10118 Wanton, Shay7
Baker County 09131 Rhynehardt, Rebecca8
Bradford 11103 Dent, Danielle9
Santa Fe 11279 Dennis, Naomi10
Hamilton County 11158 Edwards, Rekeshia11
Suwannee 1229 Jones, Chelsea12
Bradford 10113 Perry, Mehgan13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hamilton County 09189 Anderson, Kentaicha1
Suwannee 1127 Barton, Tara2
Baker County 10142 Blue, Jennifer3
Hamilton County 10184 Shakespeare,4
Suwannee 1110 Harmon, Samantha5
Hamilton County 10174 Wojcik, Christine6
West Nassau 09245 Flourney, Chelsea7
Fort White 7234 Ballou, Michelle8
Baker County 09144 Helms, Ellie9
Suwannee 1033 Edwards, Rachel10
Yulee 10212 Ray, Lillian11
Yulee 11210 Hook, Amber12

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Santa Fe 11273 Garrison, Chonderia1
Baker County 09131 Rhynehardt, Rebecca2
Bradford 11103 Dent, Danielle3
Bradford 10113 Perry, Mehgan4
Baker County 09144 Helms, Ellie5
Bradford 10118 Wanton, Shay6
Fort White 09226 Coffey, Kathryn7
Fort White 7234 Ballou, Michelle8
Hamilton County 11164 Ostrom, Kelly9
Suwannee 1140 Pfender, Virgina10
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  9   Girls Discus Throw)
Hamilton County 10184 Shakespeare,1
Suwannee 1125 Brannon, Hali2
Hamilton County 10174 Wojcik, Christine3
Hamilton County 11185 Henderson, Brianna4
Suwannee 118 Van Etta, Lacey5
West Nassau 09258 Brown, Janiece6
Yulee 10212 Ray, Lillian7
Yulee 11210 Hook, Amber8
Union County 1181 Barnett, Holli9
Suwannee 1243 Barclay, Brittany10

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Baker County 12137 Stone, Kyle1
Yulee 12192 Hook, Stephen2
Santa Fe 12275 Williams, Leon3
Bradford 12107 Harris, Robert4
Hamilton County 10167 McCloud, Courtney5
Union County 0980 Williams, Ruben6
West Nassau 12249 Jones, N7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Bradford 09115 Mosley, Adrian1
Fort White 11220 Spencer, Marcus2
West Nassau 12260 Reischman, Michael3
Union County 0983 Holmes, Bryan4
Newberry 1171 Brown, Ryan5
Baker County 11138 Peebles, Matt6
Santa Fe 11278 Jenkins, Keenan7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
West Nassau 12246 Jones, J1
Bradford 10105 Lombel, Joseph2
Suwannee 1251 Brown, Patrick3
Union County 1085 Smith, Najeeb4
Newberry 1266 Ivey, Antwan5
Fort White 8228 Williams, Soron6
Baker County 12149 Williams, James7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
West Nassau 11257 Wilson, Horace1
Santa Fe 12270 Dixon, Chris2
Union County 1284 Lee, Shandale3
Baker County 10122 Moore, Harold4
Hamilton County 12156 Kiser, Desmond5
Bradford 09117 Thomas, Reggie6
Suwannee 1212 Kinard, Clay7
Yulee 11207 Lewis, Zach8

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Baker County 10128 Simmons, Jarvis1
Suwannee 1150 Bryant, Slyvester2
Santa Fe 11280 White, Jamal3
Bradford 12107 Harris, Robert4
Fort White 8228 Williams, Soron5
Union County 0997 Tyson, Justin6
West Nassau 12246 Jones, J7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Santa Fe 12270 Dixon, Chris1
Yulee 12192 Hook, Stephen2
Baker County 10122 Moore, Harold3
Bradford 11104 Moore, Malcolm4
Suwannee 1224 Cherry, Jason5
West Nassau 12249 Jones, N6
Union County 0980 Williams, Ruben7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Baker County 11138 Peebles, Matt1
Yulee 11207 Lewis, Zach2
West Nassau 12260 Reischman, Michael3
Union County 1085 Smith, Najeeb4
Santa Fe 12275 Williams, Leon5
Suwannee 1251 Brown, Patrick6
Fort White 11223 Cray, Desha7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Bradford 10105 Lombel, Joseph1
Baker County 10126 Braziel, Rodney2
Hamilton County 11180 Lanier, Vion3
Union County 0983 Holmes, Bryan4
Newberry 1266 Ivey, Antwan5
Fort White 7225 Williams, Auntrez6
Suwannee 127 Givens  III, Collis7
West Nassau 11257 Wilson, Horace8

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Yulee 11202 Johnson, Storm1
West Nassau 09255 reeves, brock2
Hamilton County 11178 Weary, Daryll3
Union County 1191 Holland, Shamari4
Hamilton County 11172 Norman, Marvin5
Baker County 10124 Wells, Kenneth6
Yulee 10199 Miller, Justin7
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
Yulee 09190 Figureoa, Jorge1
Newberry 1069 Robinson, Caleb2
Newberry 1061 White, Brandon3
Baker County 10126 Braziel, Rodney4
Fort White 10217 Blake, Roy5
Suwannee 1219 Granville, James6
Yulee 12193 Jones, Edward7
Santa Fe 11265 Williams, Roddrea8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Suwannee 0957 Fort, Trevor1
Suwannee 1031 Carwise, Nicholas2
Santa Fe 11263 Jenkins, Vernnis3
Santa Fe 12294 Merricks, Octavius4
Bradford 11104 Moore, Malcolm5
Union County 1075 Kinsler, Joseph6
Suwannee 1150 Bryant, Slyvester7
Santa Fe 10282 Randoph, Randy8

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Yulee 11206 Cross, Micheal1A
Union County 1089 Alexander, Chris2A
Santa Fe 11284 Hunt, Charrence3A
Union County 1076 Starling, Zack3B
Hamilton County 12170 Battles, Derrick4A
Newberry 0964 Evans, Shane4B
Baker County 11143 Corey, Cavanaugh5A
Suwannee 1222 Kelly, Michael5B
Suwannee 1132 Brothers, Shelby6A
Yulee 10215 Dillworth, Donavon7A
Bradford 09119 Warren, Andrew8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Suwannee 1248 Salazar, Kyle1A
Baker County 11147 Wray, Kyle2A
Hamilton County 12173 Walters, Joshua3A
Suwannee 1236 Wood, Brentley3B
Hamilton County 10169 Balleza, Rafael4A
West Nassau 10239 M, Reeves4B
Fort White 11220 Spencer, Marcus5A
Bradford 11116 Clem, Justin5B
Union County 1194 Simmons, Jimmy6A
West Nassau 10241 stevenson, connor6B
Santa Fe 12276 TenBroeck, Ryan7A
West Nassau 10252 C, carter8A

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Newberry 1167 Battreal, Aaron1A
West Nassau 10241 stevenson, connor1B
Newberry 1265 Evans, Matt2A
Baker County 09151 Widemond, David2B
Bradford 11116 Clem, Justin3A
Baker County 09125 Hunt, Alexander3B
Yulee 11208 Fugelstad, Matthew3C
Santa Fe 09266 Soistman, Adam4A
Suwannee 099 Duntz, Bryan4B
West Nassau 11256 brannen, lynn4C
Union County 1099 Shupe, James5A
Hamilton County 10175 Humphrey, Terry5B
West Nassau 10253 Belyea, Michael5C
Suwannee 1132 Brothers, Shelby6A
Newberry 0964 Evans, Shane6B
Yulee 11198 King, Logan6C
Suwannee 0911 Carter, Adam7A
West Nassau 10252 C, carter7B
Suwannee 1147 Howell, Mikel8A
Fort White 7233 Baich, Adam8B

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Suwannee 099 Duntz, Bryan1A
Suwannee 121 Roach, Robert2A
Hamilton County 10169 Balleza, Rafael3A
West Nassau 10253 Belyea, Michael3B
Fort White 09231 Waddington,4A
Fort White 7224 Bias, Robert4B
Baker County 12123 Mason, Robert5A
Newberry 1167 Battreal, Aaron5B
Hamilton County 10175 Humphrey, Terry6A
Union County 1099 Shupe, James6B
Suwannee 1154 Fraley  III, Robert7A
Suwannee 1137 Downey, Greg8A

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Union County 1087 Estrada, Andres2
Hamilton County 12159 Billington, Chad3
West Nassau 11238 K, Leone4
Hamilton County 11161 Jones, Joshua5
Yulee 12213 Peterson, Dewayne6
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
West Nassau 11259 Davis, Travis2
Union County 1191 Holland, Shamari3
Hamilton County 11180 Lanier, Vion4
Suwannee 1135 Pritchett, Garrett5
Fort White 8232 Legree, Alphonso6
Union County 0978 Reynolds, Keaton7

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Suwannee 1212 Kinard, Clay2
Union County 0990 Givens, Delmonte3
Suwannee 1135 Pritchett, Garrett4
Hamilton County 12159 Billington, Chad5
Bradford 09109 Pinckney, Brian6
Yulee 12213 Peterson, Dewayne7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
West Nassau 11238 K, Leone2
Hamilton County 12176 Oshon, David3
Bradford 11108 Moore, Markael4
Suwannee 122 Woodson, Alex5
Fort White 8232 Legree, Alphonso6
Union County 1087 Estrada, Andres7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Baker County 11141 Kennedy, Luke2
Bradford 10106 Slocum, Tyrail3
Hamilton County 12188 Webb, Howard4
Suwannee 125 Jones, Frankie5
Union County 1191 Holland, Shamari6
West Nassau 11259 Davis, Travis7

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Yulee1
Suwannee2
Baker County3
Union County4
Bradford5
Santa Fe6
Hamilton County7
West Nassau8

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Baker County3
1) 126 Braziel, Rodney 10 2) 147 Wray, Kyle 11
3) 143 Corey, Cavanaugh 11 4) 124 Wells, Kenneth 10
Yulee4
1) 202 Johnson, Storm 11 2) 190 Figureoa, Jorge 09
3) 193 Jones, Edward 12 4) 211 Lewis, Stephen 12
Hamilton County5
1) 173 Walters, Joshua 12 2) 160 Cooks, Ti'Wan 11
3) 159 Billington, Chad 12 4) 170 Battles, Derrick 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
West Nassau2
1) 238 K, Leone 11 2) 239 M, Reeves 10
3) 255 reeves, brock 09 4) 241 stevenson, connor 10
Newberry3
1) 59 Robinson, Josh 10 2) 70 Hadley, Benny 12
3) 61 White, Brandon 10 4) 66 Ivey, Antwan 12
Santa Fe4
1) 275 Williams, Leon 12 2) 282 Randoph, Randy 10
3) 263 Jenkins, Vernnis 11 4) 294 Merricks, Octavius 12
Suwannee5
1) 57 Fort, Trevor 09 2) 31 Carwise, Nicholas 10
3) 19 Granville, James 12 4) 50 Bryant, Slyvester 11
Bradford6
1) 117 Thomas, Reggie 09 2) 109 Pinckney, Brian 09
3) 106 Slocum, Tyrail 10 4) 120 Davis, Jarvis 09
Union County7
1) 75 Kinsler, Joseph 10 2) 86 Bradley, Walter 09
3) 93 Paige, Dajaun 09 4) 82 Perry, Deven 11
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Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Yulee1A
1) 206 Cross, Micheal 11 2) 202 Johnson, Storm 11
3) 190 Figureoa, Jorge 09 4) 215 Dillworth, Donavon 10
Suwannee2A
1) 57 Fort, Trevor 09 2) 31 Carwise, Nicholas 10
3) 48 Salazar, Kyle 12 4) 36 Wood, Brentley 12
Newberry3A
1) 59 Robinson, Josh 10 2) 69 Robinson, Caleb 10
3) 65 Evans, Matt 12 4) 67 Battreal, Aaron 11
Baker County4A
1) 141 Kennedy, Luke 11 2) 143 Corey, Cavanaugh 11
3) 148 Ward, Evan 12 4) 147 Wray, Kyle 11
Hamilton County5A
1) 173 Walters, Joshua 12 2) 159 Billington, Chad 12
3) 176 Oshon, David 12 4) 169 Balleza, Rafael 10
Santa Fe6A
1) 265 Williams, Roddrea 11 2) 284 Hunt, Charrence 11
3) 276 TenBroeck, Ryan 12 4) 263 Jenkins, Vernnis 11
Union County7A
1) 76 Starling, Zack 10 2) 89 Alexander, Chris 10
3) 90 Givens, Delmonte 09 4) 94 Simmons, Jimmy 11

Event  2   Boys High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Yulee 10215 Dillworth, Donavon1
Fort White 10236 Harris, Santeis2
Baker County 11138 Peebles, Matt3
Baker County 10128 Simmons, Jarvis4
Santa Fe 11286 Jenkins, Adarious5
Santa Fe 11278 Jenkins, Keenan6
Baker County 11139 Robinson, Chris7
Bradford 11108 Moore, Markael8
Union County 1191 Holland, Shamari9
Hamilton County 10167 McCloud, Courtney10
Hamilton County 11160 Cooks, Ti'Wan11
Hamilton County 12156 Kiser, Desmond12
Hamilton County 11161 Jones, Joshua13
Bradford 09120 Davis, Jarvis14
Union County 0983 Holmes, Bryan15

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bradford 09119 Warren, Andrew1
Suwannee 1153 Burrus, David2
Suwannee 1021 Laxton, Travis3
Santa Fe 11267 White, Justin4
Suwannee 114 Skeen, Kristopher5

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Hamilton County 10167 McCloud, Courtney1
Hamilton County 11180 Lanier, Vion2
Suwannee 1224 Cherry, Jason3
Union County 0997 Tyson, Justin4
Union County 0993 Paige, Dajaun5
Bradford 11108 Moore, Markael6
Bradford 11104 Moore, Malcolm7
Hamilton County 11160 Cooks, Ti'Wan8
Baker County 11139 Robinson, Chris9
Santa Fe 12270 Dixon, Chris10
Newberry 1171 Brown, Ryan11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Santa Fe 12291 Genovese, Markus1
Newberry 1266 Ivey, Antwan2
Newberry 1262 Brown, Guy3
Santa Fe 11284 Hunt, Charrence4
Fort White 10227 Cray, Montre5
West Nassau 11259 Davis, Travis6
Baker County 09125 Hunt, Alexander7
Baker County 12137 Stone, Kyle8
West Nassau 11257 Wilson, Horace9
Yulee 12201 Williams, Tashawn10
Yulee 12213 Peterson, Dewayne11

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hamilton County 11161 Jones, Joshua1
Suwannee 1224 Cherry, Jason2
Hamilton County 11160 Cooks, Ti'Wan3
Hamilton County 11186 Stephens, Davontay4
Santa Fe 12291 Genovese, Markus5
Suwannee 1251 Brown, Patrick6
Bradford 09120 Davis, Jarvis7
Bradford 09109 Pinckney, Brian8
Suwannee 127 Givens  III, Collis9
Bradford 09115 Mosley, Adrian10
Union County 0978 Reynolds, Keaton11
Yulee 12201 Williams, Tashawn12
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Event  12   Boys Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Baker County 12135 Braddock, Cody1
Baker County 12146 Acosta, Nathaniel2
Yulee 11209 Hardy, Quincy3
Suwannee 1215 Smith, Wallace4
Hamilton County 12162 Gandy, Joe5
Fort White 12219 Hartley, Robert6
Hamilton County 12187 Norman, Adam7
Suwannee 1152 Turner, Reilly8
Hamilton County 12179 Cribbs, Matthew9
Newberry 1270 Hadley, Benny10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Santa Fe 11281 Walker, Dana1
Fort White 10236 Harris, Santeis2
Hamilton County 11182 Chesire, Adam3
Newberry 1160 Whitley, Travis4
Newberry 1068 Hadley, Boris5
Santa Fe 11289 Jenkins, Vernon6
Santa Fe 12295 King, Matthew7
Suwannee 1241 Beville, Dakota8
Suwannee 1030 Dukes, Joseph9
Bradford 09114 Shannon, James10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Bradford 12102 Dix, Reggie1
Bradford 11112 Simmons, Jarrin2
Fort White 09222 Leland, Kyle3
Fort White 8230 London, Chris4
West Nassau 11248 Colley, Cody5
Union County 1074 Jones, Josh6
Yulee 12211 Lewis, Stephen7
Union County 1177 Williams, Clint8
Yulee 10205 Wingard, Devron9
Yulee 11198 King, Logan10
Union County 1198 Rooney, James11
Union County 1088 Childress, Scott12

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Baker County 12135 Braddock, Cody1
Baker County 12146 Acosta, Nathaniel2
Yulee 11209 Hardy, Quincy3
Fort White 12219 Hartley, Robert4
Fort White 09216 Simmons, Adonis5
Santa Fe 11267 White, Justin6
Hamilton County 11182 Chesire, Adam7
Hamilton County 12179 Cribbs, Matthew8
Bradford 09114 Shannon, James9
Suwannee 1030 Dukes, Joseph10
Suwannee 1241 Beville, Dakota11
Santa Fe 12288 Downs, Blake12
Hamilton County 12177 Stephens, Anthony13
Suwannee 1249 Tillman, Richard14
Bradford 11112 Simmons, Jarrin15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Newberry 1160 Whitley, Travis1
Hamilton County 12187 Norman, Adam2
Suwannee 1152 Turner, Reilly3
Bradford 12102 Dix, Reggie4
Fort White 09222 Leland, Kyle5
Fort White 8230 London, Chris6
West Nassau 11248 Colley, Cody7
Union County 1088 Childress, Scott8
Yulee 11197 Howell, Jefferey9
Yulee 11208 Fugelstad, Matthew10
Union County 1177 Williams, Clint11
Union County 1198 Rooney, James12
Union County 1074 Jones, Josh13
Yulee 10214 Ponder, Cameron14


